              MIL-PRF-39012/28H
w/AMENDMENT 4
             25 January 2018
             SUPERSEDING
MIL-PRF-39012/28H
w/AMENDMENT 3
             15 April 2017
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATION SHEET

M39012/28
Superseded PINs
or superseded type designation
-0010 M23329/4-13, M23329/4-15
-0011 M23329/4-14, M23329/4-16
-0012 M23329/4-17, M39012/28-0021
-0023 M23329/4-18
-0101 M39012/28-0001, M39012/28-0004,
M39012/28-0104
-0102 M39012/28-0002,M39012/28-0017,
M39012/28-0117
-0103 M39012/28-0003
B0005 M39012/28-0005
B0006 M39012/28-0006
B0007 M39012/28-0007
B0008 M39012/28-0008
B0009 M39012/28-0009
B0015 M39012/28-0015
B0016 M39012/28-0016
B0017 M39012/28-0019
B0020 M39012/28-0020
1/  The superseded PIN or the type designation is for reference only. Where a superseded PIN or
   type designation is not given, none was assigned or will be assigned. The PIN M39012/28-XXXX shall
   be used in all cases for marking and identifying the connector.
  2/  The basic type designation includes all letter versions of the specified number, e.g. UG-18/U includes
    UG-18 A/U, UG-18B/U, etc.
  TABLE V. Maintenance replacements for category B.
1/  Category B connectors are for original installation only.  They will not be stocked or
acquired by the Government.
Category B
number
Inactive for new
design  1/
Category C
dash number
Category A
dash number
Category D
dash number
B0005 0010 0101 0504
B0006 0011 0101 0503
B0007 0012 0102 ---
B0008 0013 0103 0501
B0009 0014 0102 ---
B0015 0010 0101 ---
B0016 0011 0101 ---
B0019 0012 0102 ---
B0020 0022 0018 ---
Downloaded from Arrow.com.